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Kentucky Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable
opinion of President Donald Trump?

Favorable .............cccoeeeeeiieeeiiiiiiiieiieeieeeian, 55%
Unfavorable..............ccccooveiiiiuieiiiiiieiiiienn, 37%
NOESUIE ... 8%

Q5

From the following list of choices, which issue
is most important to you: ending political
corruption, lowering the cost of health care and
prescription drugs, rebuilding the economy,
immigration reform, tax reform, guns,
confirming judicial nominees, protecting Social
Security and Medicare, limiting the power of

Q2 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable special interests, or something else?
opinion of Senator Mitch McConnell? 0
399 Ending political corruption ............................. 23%
Favorable ... 0 Lowering the cost of health care and
Unfavorable.............ccccooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenenn 51% prescription drugs ... 25%
NOESUTE ..o 10% Rebuilding the €CONOMY..........cc...ceevvcecee 10%
Q3 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable Immigration reform.................cccccccvveeeuennnn... 13%
opinion of Governor Matt Bevin? o
349 Tax reform.......ccccueeiiiiiiiiiee e 1%
FAVOTADIE .o ° GUNS ..ot 3%
Unfavorable..............ccccocveiiiiiieiiiiiieiiiinn, 53% L . 19
0 Confirming judicial nominees......................... 0
INOE SUIE ... 13% Protecting Social S " d Medi 16%
. rotecting Social Security and Medicare........

Q4 If the election for Kentucky Governor were J y and Hedicare o
held today, would you vote for Republican Matt Limiting the power of special interests........... 2%
Bevin or for the Democratic candidate? Something else / Not sure................ccc.......... 6%

Matt BEVIN .........ccocveeieiieiieeiesieeeie e, 39% Q@6 How much of political campaigns do you think
funded by lobbyist d e I 4
D ti didate ...........ooeeiiiiiiiiiiinn. 49% are funded Dy JobbyiSis and specia mtere.St
emocratic canaldate . PACs: almost all of it, most of it, some of it, or
NOE SUIE ... 1% very little of it?
AIMOSt @ll OF ft .....ccoeiiiiiiiiiii e, 40%
MOSE OF it oo 37%
S0ME Of it 15%
Very little Of if............eeeeeeeeeneeieiieieeieeiiiiieneennns 2%
NOESUIE ..o 6%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 676 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



qP Public Policy
Polling

Q7 How often do you think politicians in
Washington promote policies that help special
interest groups who donate to their campaigns:
most of the time, sometimes, rarely, or never?

Most of the time............cccceveiiiiiiiiiiiiiieies 61%
SOMEeLiMes ..........cccoviiiiiiiiiiiiii 26%
Rarely ... 6%
NevVer ..o 3%
NOtSUIE ..o 3%

Q8 Do you support or oppose new anti-corruption
legislation preventing members of Congress
from profiting from their offices by establishing
stronger conflict of interest laws, stricter
lobbying rules, and preventing candidates from
benefiting from secret corporate money to

boost their campaigns?

SUPPOIT ... 1%
OPPOSE ... 6%
NOtSUIE ..o 23%

Q9 Do you support or oppose the new tax plan
that passed Congress and went into effect last
year?
SUPPOIT .. 37%
OPPOSE ... 34%
NOE SUIE ... 29%

Q10 Who do you think Mitch McConnell is more
responsive to: everyday Kentuckians, or his
big campaign donors?

Think McConnell is more responsive to

everyday Kentuckians..............ccccccceeuueeen... 24%
Think McConnell is more responsive to big

campaign donorS ...........ccceeeuuiiiiaieeeienn 63%
NOtSUIE ... 13%
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Q11 In the election for President, did you vote for
Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in
the election?

Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiee 61%
Hillary Clinton...........ccooooviiiiiiiiiiiee s 31%
Someone else / Did not vote......................... 8%
Q12 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOM@N ... 53%
Man.......ccccoviiiiiiiii 47%

Q13 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press

3.
Democrat ...........ccccccvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 44%
Republican .............cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 44%
Independent .............cccoooiiiiiiiiiii 1%

Q14 If you are Hispanic or Latino, press 1. If white,
press 2. If African-American, press 3. If other,

press 4.
Hispanic / Latino .............cccccccoeviiiiiiiiiiaainnns 3%
WAIE ..o 84%
African-American .............cccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnn 8%
OthEr ..o 5%
Q15 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.
1810 45, 28%
4610 65 43%
Older than 65 ..............ccoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee. 29%
@ | B
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Trump Favorability McConnell
Favorable|55% 88% 1% 12% Favorability
Favorable|39%  56% 9% 16%
Unfavorable|37% 6% 91% 62%
Unfavorable|51%  32% 83% 74%
Not sure| 8% 7% 8% 26%
Not sure|10%  12% 7% 10%
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Bevin Favorability Bevin / Democratic
Favorable|34%  49% 9% 10% Candidate
Matt Bevin|39% 61% 4% 12%
Unfavorable|53%  35% 81% 80%
Democratic candidate(49%  23% 93% 78%
Not sure|13%  16% 10% 10%
Not sure|11%  16% 3% 10%
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Most Important Issue Amount Think Political
. . Campaigns are
Endlr::%ﬁ’ollttl.(:ql 23% 23% 24% 17% Funded by Lobbyists
upti and Special Interest
Lowering the cost of | 25% 19% 37% 21% PACS
health care and Almost all of it| 40%  36%  40% 66%
prescription drugs
H 0, 0, 0, 0,
Rebuilding the|10%  13% 4% 6% Mostofit 37%  39%  37% 22%
economy Some of it|15%  18% 10% 8%
Immigration reform| 13% 19% 3% 2% Very little of it| 2% 0% 5% 2%
Tax reform| 1% 1% 1% 1% Not sure| 6% 6% 8% 3%
Guns| 3% 4% 2% -
Confirming judicial| 1% 1% 1% -
nominees
Protecting Social | 16% 1% 21% 33%
Security and Medicare
Limiting the power of| 2% 1% 2% 12%
special interests
Something else / Not| 6% 6% 6% 8%
sure
2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Think Politicians in Anti-Corruption
Washington Promote Legislation Preventing
Policies to Help Congressmen from
Special Interests Often Profiting from Office
/ Not Support / Oppose
Most of the time|61%  57% 64% 86% Support|71%  71% 70% 76%
Sometimes|26% 31% 21% 9% Oppose| 6% 4% 7% 14%
Rarely| 6% 6% 8% 4% Not sure|23%  25% 23% 10%
Never| 3% 4% 2% -
Not sure| 3% 2% 5% 1%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote 2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
New Tax Plan Support Think McConnell is
PP More Responsive to
Support|37%  58% 5% 7% Everyday Kentuckians
Oppose|34%  13%  68% 62% / Big Campaign Donors
Not sure|29%  30% 27% 31% Think McConnell is|24%  35% 6% 9%
more responsive to
everyday Kentuckians
Think McConnell is[63%  46% 90% 84%
more responsive to big
campaign donors
Not sure|13%  20% 4% 7%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Trump Favorability McConnell
Favorable|55%  51% 59% Favorability
Unfavorable|37%  41% 31% Favorable| 39%  37%  40%
Not sure| 8% 7% 10% Unfavorable|51% 52% 50%
0 (v] (4]
Not sure| 10% 1% 10%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Bevin Favorability Bevin / Democratic
Favorable|34%  33% 34% Candidate
Unfavorable|53%  52% 54% Matt Bevin | 39%  39%  40%
Not sure | 13% 15%  12% Democratic candidate | 49% 51% 48%
u (] (4 (J
Not sure|11% 10% 12%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 676 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Most Important Issue Amount Think Political
. . Campaigns are
Ending political| 23% — 23%  23% Funded by Lobbyists
upti and Special Interest
Lowering the cost of | 25% 24% 26% PACS
health care and Almost all of it| 40%  37%  44%
prescription drugs
H 0, 0, 0,
Rebuilding the[10%  10% 9% Mostof it| 37%  39%  34%
economy Some of it| 15% 12% 18%
Immigration reform| 13% 13% 12% Very little of it| 2% 3% 0%
Tax reform| 1% 2% 0% Not sure| 6% 9% 4%
Guns| 3% 1% 6%
Confirming judicial| 1% 2% 1%
nominees
Protecting Social | 16% 15% 17%
Security and Medicare
Limiting the power of| 2% 2% 2%
special interests
Something else / Not| 6% 8% 4%
sure
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Think Politicians in Anti-Corruption
Washington Promote Legislation Preventing
Policies to Help Congressmen from
Special Interests Often Profiting from Office
/ Not Support / Oppose
Most of the time | 61% 61% 62% Support|71% 1% 71%
Sometimes|26% 26% 27% Oppose| 6% 6% 5%
Rarely| 6% 7% 5% Not sure|23% 24% 23%
Never| 3% 2% 4%
Not sure| 3% 4% 1%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
New Tax Plan Support Think McConnell is
PP More Responsive to
Support|37% 32% 42% Everyday Kentuckians
Oppose| 34% 20%  39% | Big Campaign Donors
Not sure| 29% 38% 18% Think McConnell is | 24% 23% 24%
more responsive to
everyday Kentuckians
Think McConnell is| 63% 62% 64%
more responsive to big
campaign donors
Not sure|13% 14% 12%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Trump Favorability McConnell
Favorable|55% 31% 81% 46% Favorability
F ble | 399 28% 54% 19%
Unfavorable| 37% 64% 13% 24% avorable| 39% ° ° °
Unfavorable | 51% 66% 33% 61%
Not sure| 8% 5% 6% 29%
Not sure| 10% 5% 13% 20%
Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Bevin Favorability Bevin / Democratic
Favorable|34% 19% 52% 20% Candidate
Matt Bevin | 399 16% 67% 21%
Unfavorable | 53% 71% 34% 58% att Bevin| 39% ° ° °
Democratic candidate | 49% 77% 22% 49%
Not sure| 13% 10% 15% 22%
Not sure| 11% 7% 10% 30%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b
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Base

Party

Democrat|Republican|Independent

Most Important Issue

Ending political | 23% 21% 25% 23%
corruption

Lowering the cost of | 25% 29% 19% 31%
health care and
prescription drugs

Rebuilding the | 10% 7% 14% 3%
economy

Immigration reform | 13% 6% 21% 7%

Tax reform| 1% 1% 0% 4%

Guns| 3% 2% 3% 8%

Confirming judicial| 1% 1% 2% -

nominees

Protecting Social | 16% 23% 9% 18%
Security and Medicare

Limiting the power of | 2% 2% 1% 6%
special interests

Something else / Not| 6% 8% 6% 1%
sure

Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent

Think Politicians in
Washington Promote
Policies to Help
Special Interests Often
I Not

Most of the time
Sometimes
Rarely

Never

Not sure

61%
26%
6%
3%
3%

65%
21%
8%
3%
3%

54%
37%
6%
1%
2%

76%
7%
1%

13%
4%

Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Amount Think Political
Campaigns are
Funded by Lobbyists
and Special Interest
PACS
Almost all of it| 40% 42% 33% 60%
Most of it| 37% 36% 42% 23%
Some of it| 15% 12% 18% 13%
Very little of it| 2% 3% 1% -
Not sure| 6% 7% 6% 4%
Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
Anti-Corruption
Legislation Preventing
Congressmen from
Profiting from Office
Support / Oppose
Support | 71% 69% 73% 70%
Oppose| 6% 6% 6% 1%
Not sure|23% 24% 21% 29%
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Party Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent Base |Democrat|Republican|Independent
New Tax Plan Support Think McConnell is
PP More Responsive to
Support | 37% 21% 59% 18% Everyday Kentuckians
Oppose | 34% 48% 15% 54% /'Big Campaign Donors
Not sure| 29% 31% 27% 28% Think McConnell is | 24% 14% 34% 17%
more responsive to
everyday Kentuckians
Think McConnell is | 63% 77% 48% 64%
more responsive to big
campaign donors
Not sure| 13% 8% 17% 19%
Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base | /Latino|White|American | Other Base | /Latino| White| American| Other
Trump Favorability McConnell
Favorable|55%  77% 61% 3% 14% Favorability
Favorable | 39% 54% 41% 21% 18%
Unfavorable| 37% 20% 34% 67% 45%
0, 0, 0, 0,
Not sure| 8% 3% 5% 3% 41% Unfavorable | 51% 22% 51% 71% 46%
Not sure [ 10% 24% 9% 8% 36%
Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base | /Latino|White|American | Other Base | /Latino| White|American| Other
Bevin Favorability Bevin / Democratic
Favorable|34%  58% 35%  21% 15% Candidate
Matt Bevin| 39% 78% 42% 1% 17%
Unfavorable| 53% 24% 53% 66% 44%
Not sure | 13% 19%  12% 13%  40% Democratic candidate | 49% 18% 47% 88% 47%
(] (o] (o] (o] 0
Not sure [ 11% 4% 1% 1% 36%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b
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Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base | /Latino| White|American| Other Base | /Latino| White|American| Other
Most Important Issue Amount Think Political
" - Campaigns are
0, 0, 0, 0,
Ending polm_cal 23% 38% 22% 31% 19% Funded by Lobbyists
corruption b
and Special Interest
Lowering the cost of | 25% 16% 26% 13% 41% PACS
health care and Almostall of it| 40%  58% 37%  53% 61%
prescription drugs
H 0, 0, 0, 0, 0,
Rebuilding the|10%  10%  11% 4% 2% Mostofit| 37%  24% 41%  12% 16%
economy Some of it| 15% 1% 16% 3% 1%
Immigration reform| 13% 22% 14% - 3% Very little of it| 2% 2% 0% 19% -
Tax reform| 1% - 1% - 3% Not sure| 6% 5% 5% 14% 12%
Guns| 3% 1% 4% - -
Confirming judicial| 1% - 1% - -
nominees
Protecting Social | 16% 6% 13% 50% 23%
Security and Medicare
Limiting the power of| 2% 8% 2% - 3%
special interests
Something else / Not| 6% - 7% 1% 6%
sure
Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base | /Latino| White|American| Other Base | /Latino| White| American| Other
Think Politicians in Anti-Corruption
Washington Promote Legislation Preventing
Policies to Help Congressmen from
Special Interests Often Profiting from Office
I Not Support / Oppose
Most of the time | 61% 1% 62% 62% 45% Support| 71% 78% 73% 62% 44%
Sometimes | 26% 9% 30% 1% 21% Oppose| 6% 9% 6% - 5%
Rarely| 6% 9% 5% 23% 1% Not sure | 23% 13% 21% 38% 51%
Never| 3% 10% 1% 6% 29%
Not sure| 3% 2% 2% 8% 3%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Race Race
Hispanic African- Hispanic African-
Base | /Latino|White|American | Other Base | /Latino|White|American | Other
Now Tax Plan Support Think McConnell is
PP More Responsive to
Support|37% 51% 41% 5% 9% Everyday Kentuckians
Oppose|34%  21%  30% 55%  69% I Big Campaign Donors
Not sure | 29% 28% 28% 40% 21% Think McConnell is | 24% 32% 25% 13% 6%
more responsive to
everyday Kentuckians
Think McConnell is | 63% 55% 62% 80% 53%
more responsive to big
campaign donors
Not sure [ 13% 12% 12% 7% 40%
Age Age
18 to| 46 to| Older 18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Trump Favorability McConnell
Favorable|55% 38% 65%  56% Favorability
Favorable|39% 28% 42% 43%
Unfavorable|37% 42% 32% 39%
Not sure| 8% 20% 39 59 Unfavorable|51% 56% 50% 48%
0 0 (v] (v]
Not sure|10% 16% 7% 9%
Age Age
18 to| 46 to| Older 18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65 Base 45 65|than 65
Bevin Favorability Bevin / Democratic
Favorable|34% 28% 36%  36% Candidate
Matt Bevin|39% 24% 47% 42%
Unfavorable|53% 57% 51% 51%
Notsure|13% 15%  13% 13% Democratic candidate|49% 60% 43% 49%
0 0 (4] (4]
Not sure|11% 17% 9% 9%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b
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Age Age
18to| 46 to| Older 18to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Most Important Issue Amount Think Political
. . Campaigns are
Ending pollttl.cal 23% 21% 23% 25% Funded by Lobbyists
corruption and Special Interest
Lowering the cost of | 25% 26% 28% 19% PACS
health care and Almost all of it| 40% 44% 40%  37%
prescription drugs
H 0, 0, 0, 0,
Rebuilding the|10% 10% 11% 8% Mostof it 37% 33% 40%  36%
economy Some of it|15% 16% 13% 16%
Immigration reform| 13% 6% 16% 14% Very little of it| 2% 5% 1% 1%
Taxreform| 1% 2% 1% 1% Not sure| 6% 2% 7% 10%
Guns| 3% 4% 3% 3%
Confirming judicial| 1% 2% 0% 2%
nominees
Protecting Social|16% 17% 11% 22%
Security and Medicare
Limiting the power of| 2% 3% 1% 2%
special interests
Something else / Not| 6% 10% 6% 4%
sure
Age Age
18to| 46 to| Older 18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
Think Politicians in Anti-Corruption
Washington Promote Legislation Preventing
Policies to Help Congressmen from
Special Interests Often Profiting from Office
/ Not Support / Oppose
Most of the time|61% 58% 64% 61% Support|71% 64% 78% 67%
Sometimes|26% 28% 26% 27% Oppose| 6% 6% 4% 6%
Rarely| 6% 7% 6% 6% Not sure|23% 30% 17% 26%
Never| 3% 6% 2% 1%
Not sure| 3% 2% 2% 5%
May 6-7, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age Age
18to| 46 to| Older 18to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65(than 65 Base 45 65(than 65
New Tax Plan Support Think McConnell is
PP More Responsive to
Support|37% 27% 45% 35% Everyday Kentuckians
Oppose|34% 45% 29%  31% / Big Campaign Donors
Not sure|29% 29% 26% 34% Think McConnell is|24% 23% 24% 23%
more responsive to
everyday Kentuckians
Think McConnell is|63% 67% 62% 61%
more responsive to big
campaign donors
Not sure|13% 10% 13% 16%
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